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FEE SCHEDULE v Streetbeat

Streetbeat LLC

ACCOUNT SUBSCRIPTIONS"?

BASIC
Billing monthly $9.99
Billing yearly $96 per year / $8 per month
PRIME
Billing monthly $14.99
Billing yearly $120 per year/ $10 per month
GOLD
Billing monthly $89.99
Billing yearly $540 per year / $45 per month
TRADING/TRANSFERS
SEPA Transfers Conversion rate on Exchange rate (e.g. EUR to USD or USD to EUR)? 0.50%
ACH Return Fee* $25
DEPOSITS*
Incoming Wire Transfer (Domestic & International) Free
Incoming ACH (Domestic) Min. $10 per transaction - Max $50k per day Free
Deposit via Debit Card® 1.5%

WITHDRAWALS

ACAT Out Transfer? $100

International withdrawal SWIFT to USD Account $9

'Subscription fees are charged on a monthly or yearly basis

2If you are using Apple Pay, the stated price may be presented in your local currency by iTunes App Store. If you joined Streetbeat prior to January 28, 2024 your monthly fee
might be lower than stated in the Feed Schedule. You can always check your monthly/annual subscription in the settings.

3Fee charged by our partner The Currency Cloud INC.
“Fee charged by our partner Alpaca Securities LLC.

*Deposits Withholds: 9 days



